General Description
The MAX6629 evaluation kit (EV kit) is an assembled
and tested PC board that demonstrates the MAX6629
temperature sensor. It monitors the junction tempera-
ture of the MAX6629 and converts the temperature to
12-bit + sign data.
Windows 95/98/2000®-compatible software provides a
user-friendly interface to exercise the features of the

For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Ordering Information
Component Suppliers
 PART  TEMP. RANGE  IC PACKAGE
 MAX6629EVKIT*  0°C to +70°C  6 SOT23
 DESIGNATION  QTY  DESCRIPTION
 C1, C4  2
 0.1µF, 16V X7R ceramic capacitors
(0603)
 Taiyo Yuden EMK107BJ104KA,
 Murata GRM39X7R104K016, or
 TDK C1608X7R1C104K
 C2  1
 0.1µF, 50V X7R ceramic capacitor
(0805)
 Taiyo Yuden UMK212BJ104KG,
 Murata GRM40X7R104K050, or
 TDK C2012X7R1H104K
 C3  1
 2.2µF, 16V X7R ceramic capacitor
(1206)
 Taiyo Yuden EMK316BJ225ML,
 Murata GRM426X7R225K016, or
TDK C3216X7R1C225M
 J1  1  D B25 m al e r i g ht- ang l e connector
 JU1–JU6  0  Not installed
 U1  1  MAX6629MUT
 U2  1  MAX1615EUK
 U3  1  74HCT04 hex inverter
 SUPPLIER  PHONE  FAX
 Murata  814-237-1431  814-238-0490
 Taiyo Yuden  408-573-4150  408-573-4159
 TDK  847-803-6100  847-803-6296
*To evaluate the MAX6630, MAX6631, or MAX6632, order a free
sample of the MAX6630MUT, MAX6631MUT, or MAX6632MUT.
Windows is a registered trademark of Microsoft Corp.
SPI is a trademark of Motorola, Inc.
E
va
lu
a
te
s:
M
A
X
6
6
2
9
—
M
A
X
6
6
3
2
MAX6629 Evaluation Kit
2 _______________________________________________________________________________________
and create icons for them in the Windows 95/98/
2000 Start menu. An uninstall program is included
with the software. Click on the UNINSTALL icon to